CONXIP

Dorsal Nombre

47
11
34
81
20
54
84
76
67
52
1
18
71
79
8
16
53
80
59
32
90
28
83
27
50
62
7
49
14
23
6
73

78
66
57

ADRIAN PEDRO
ANDRES
OSCAR

BELEN
MANUEL
HUGO

ELENA MARIA
TANIA
ENRIQUE
MARCO ANTONIO
DAVID
ADOLFO

ANA

Maria Luisa
RAUL
ALFONSO
ALEJANDRO
LUCIA EIVISSA
FERNANDO
DIEGO

MARIA ANGELICA
SEVERO
ELENA
FRANCISCO
DAVID

JOSE ANTONIO
JOSE ANDRES
José Joaquin
DANIEL

JUAN ANTONIO
PABLO

TERESA

MANUEL
ROCIO
MIGUEL
JOSE MARIA

CRONOMETRAJE CONXIP

Listado Por Apellidos
TRIATLON SUPER SPRINT LA RODA

23

Apellidos

ABELLAN PICAZO
ABENZA MARTINEZ
ASENJO MORA

BAIDEZ CUENCA
BALLESTEROS MELERO
BERMEJO TOMAS
BESERAN FREAN
CAMPILLO CALONGE
CANAVATE ARMILLAS
CASTILLO ONATE
CASTRO FAJARDO
CEBRIAN LOZANO
CIFUENTES MARTINEZ
Cifuentes Martinez
CORTIJO GONZALEZ
CUESTA CEBRIAN
CUEVAS CASTILLO

DE TORO MALDONADO
DE TORO RODRIGUEZ
DE TORO RODRIGUEZ
DEL OLMO RAMOS
DOMINGUEZ GUTIERREZ
DONATE GARCIA
FERNANDEZ CASTILLO
FERNANDEZ DE LA GUIA
FERNANDEZ OCHANDO
FRESNEDA NAVARRO
Gabaldon Guerrero
GARCIA CARRILERO
GARCIA COY

GARCIA GOMEZ

GARCIA LOPEZ DEL
CASTILLO

GARCIA PODIO
GARCIA RAMIREZ
GARCIA SANCHEZ

Gonzalez cuevas

rrintonleastiiajeaymancha
CLUB categoria
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM INM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM VIM
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA ABM
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA ABF.
NO FEDERADO V3M
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM JVM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM V2F
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM JVF
NO FEDERADO ABM
C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN ABM.
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM ABM.
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ABM.
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM VIF
NO FEDERADO VIF
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM VIM
GREGO RACING TEAM V2M
GREGO RACING TEAM ABM.
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM SUB23F
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM VIM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM VIM
TRI INFINITY MOSTOLES JNF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM SUB23M
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM JNF
NO FEDERADO V2M
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM JVM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM VIM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM VIM
NO FEDERADO V2M
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM JVM
C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN ABM.
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ABM.
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM VIF
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM SUB23M
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM JNF
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM JVM
NO FEDERADO VIM
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Dorsal Nombre

24
75
10
21
30
86
60
15
29
3
2
9
19
31
72
48
77
87
89
12
46
74
41
44
36
51
35
42
37
58
13
70
43
22
39
55
17
92
91
63
61
45
82

OSCAR

IRENE

JUAN

MANUEL

JUAN

CARIDAD BELEN
JOSE MIGUEL
PABLO

ANGEL DAVID
JAVIER

IVAN

RAFAEL

Javier

NOE

ESTER

Vicente

Lucia
ALEJANDRA ROCIO
ELENA
MANTAS
DAVID

EVA

JUAN CARLOS
Javier

BENITO

JESUS
ALBERTO
DANIEL
JAVIER

JOSE ANTONIO
JUAN

ANA ISABEL
Jose Francisco
PEDRO

Jesus Alberto
ISMAEL

PABLO

MARIA TERESA
PILAR

JAVIER

ELIAS MANUEL
ANTONIO
MARIA MERCEDES

Apellidos

GONZALEZ DORADO
GONZALEZ MARTI
GONZALEZ REYES
GRUESO HUEDO
HERNANDEZ ARENAS
HERNANDEZ CALERO
IBANEZ LARREY
LLEDO SAEZ

LOPEZ GONZALEZ
LOPEZ SANCHEZ
LOZANO SALVADOR
MADRID ALMENAS
Marmol Gonzalez
MARTINEZ CORDOBA
MARTINEZ GARCIA
Martinez Matea
Martinez Moreno
MARTINEZ SANCHEZ
MERINO GOMEZ
MILASIUS MILASIUS
MIRA VALIENTE
MIRA VALIENTE
MONTORO BLAZQUEZ
Moreno Ojeda
MORENO SAEZ
NARRO MINANO
NAVARRO ANDUJAR
NOVES ESQUITINO
OLAYA CUARTERO
ORTEGA DE TORO
ORTEGA FERNANDEZ
PALENCIA ROMERO
Pastor Beltran

PELAYO VALERO
Pefiarrubia Martinez
PEREZ CASTILLO
PEREZ MATAS
PRECIADO MORENO
RAMIREZ CORCOLES
RODRIGO RAMON
RODRIGUEZ YESTE
ROLDAN MORENO
ROMERO MARTINEZ

cLuB

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM
C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA

LA 208 TRIATLON CLUB

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM
NO FEDERADO

C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA

NO FEDERADO

C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM
NO FEDERADO

CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA

CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM
NO FEDERADO

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM
NO FEDERADO

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM
CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM

NO FEDERADO

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM
GREGO RACING TEAM

EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM
ALTAFIT CLUB TRIATLON

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM
CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM
EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM

C.D. TRIATLON HELLIN

CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM

categoria

ABM.
VIF
V2M
INM
V2M
ABF.
VIM
ABM.
ABM.
ABM.
INM
VIM
SUB23M
ABM.
ABF.
ABM.
ABF.

V2F
VIM
INM
JVF
VIM

VIM
ABM.
ABM.
VIM
ABM.
JIVM
JVM
SUB23F
VIM
ABM.
ABM.
SUB23M
ABM.
VIF
VIF
ABM.
V2M
ABM.
VIF
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Dorsal Nombre Apellidos CLUB categoria

65  JAVIER SALCEDO YESTE CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM ABM.
85  CARLA SALVADOR CASTILLO EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM JVF
40  JUAN MIGUEL SALVADOR MELERO EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM VM
33 Lucas Sanchez Garrigos EQTR - RODACAL BEYEM INM
26  JUAN PABLO SANCHEZ GOMEZ CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA ABM.
64 JUAN ANTONIO SANCHEZ MADRIGAL CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM VIM
33 RAFAEL TEBAR GARCIA CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM V2M
56 JAVIER TORNERO BELMONTE CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM VIM
4 PASCUAL VALIENTE GARCIA CLUB TRIATLON ALMANSA ABM.
25 PEDRO DAVID VALVERDE LEIVA CLUB TRIATLON ALBACETE INGETEAM V2M
88 PURIFICACION CRISTINA  VILLAESCUSA HERNANDEZ Independiente VIF
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